Аксессуары и принадлежности
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units
A B A B A B A B
AES-28 31 2 7 14 = 1 4 4 8 1 1 1 = 1 1 1 =
AES-50 50 3 7 21 28 1 4 4 12 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2
AES-75 75 3 12 36 48 2 8 16 24 2 5 10 = 1 3 3 6
AES-110 110 4 12 48 60 3 8 24 32 3 5 15 = 1 3 3 9
AES-150 153 4 21 84 105 4 14 56 = 3 8 24 = 1 5 5 =
AE-28-DRY 31 2 7 14 = 1 4 4 8 1 1 1 = 1 1 1 =
AE-50-DRY 50 3 7 21 28 1 4 4 12 1 1 1 = 1 1 1 2
AE-75-DRY 75 3 12 36 = 2 8 16 24 2 5 10 = 1 3 3 6
AE-110-DRY 110 4 12 48 60 3 8 24 32 3 5 15 = 1 3 3 6
AE-150-DRY 153 4 21 84 105 4 14 56 = 3 8 24 = 1 5 5 10
AE-50-B 50 3 7 21 28 1 4 4 12 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2
AE-75-B 75 3 12 36 48 2 8 16 24 2 5 10 = 1 3 3 6
AE-110-B 110 4 12 48 60 3 8 24 32 3 5 15 = 1 3 3 9
AE-150-B 153 4 21 84 105 4 14 56 = 3 8 24 = 1 5 5 10
TLV-50 56 2 12 24 36 1 8 8 16 1 9 9 = 1 3 3 =
TLV-75 81 3 12 36 48 2 8 16 24 2 9 18 = 1 3 3 6
TLV-110 118 3 21 63 84 3 14 42 = 2 8 16 = 1 5 5 10

basket Total units Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units Total
baskets
Units/
basket Total units
A B A B A B A B
AES-28 31 2   9 18 = 1 7 7 14 1 4 4 = 1 1 1 =
AES-50 50 3 9 27 36 1 7 7 21 1 4 4 12 1 1 1 2
AES-75 75 3 20 60 80 2 14 28 42 2 8 16 = 1 4 4 8
AES-110 110 4 20 80 100 3 14 42 56 3 8 24 = 1 4 4 12
AES-150 153 4 33 132 165 4 24 96 = 3 15 45 = 1 8 8 24
AE-28-DRY 31 2   9 18 = 1 7 7 14 1 4 4 = 1 1 1 =
AE-50-DRY 50 3 9 27 36 1 7 7 21 1 4 4 = 1 1 1 2
AE-75-DRY 75 3 20 60 = 2 14 28 42 2 8 16 = 1 4 4 8
AE-110-DRY 110 4 20 80 100 3 14 42 56 3 8 24 = 1 4 4 12
AE-150-DRY 153 4 33 132 165 4 24 96 = 3 15 45 = 1 8 8 16
AE-50-B 50 3 9 27 36 1 7 7 21 1 4 4 = 1 1 1 2
AE-75-B 75 3 20 60 80 2 14 28 42 2 8 16 = 1 4 4 8
AE-110-B 110 4 20 80 100 3 14 42 56 3 8 24 = 1 4 4 12
AE-150-B 153 4 33 132 165 4 24 96 = 3 15 45 = 1 8 8 24
TLV-50 56 2 20 40 60 1 14 14 28 1 8 8 = 1 4 4 =
TLV-75 81 3 20 60 80 2 14 28 42 2 8 16 = 2 4 8 =
TLV-110 118 3 33 99 132 3 24 72 = 2 15 30 = 1 8 8 16
TLV-150 155 4 33 132 165 4 24 96 = 3 15 45 = 1 8 8 24

• The adsorption flask filters and neutralizes fumes using an
activated charcoal filter.
• External building made of AISI-304 stainless steel painted with
epoxy resin. Borosilicate 3.3 glassware. Cristalflex®, silicone and
Teflon® tubes. PPS, EPDM and FPM pump. Teflon® gasket set.
• Supplied with all necessary components, including flasks,
gaskets, supports, activated charcoal and hoses.
DIGESTION TUBES
References TB-100DNP TB-250DNP TB-250DNP-R*
Recommended sample volume mL 100 250 250
Material glass glass reinforced glass
Dimensions Ø x H mm 26 x 300 42 x 300 42 x 300
Maximum number of
sample tubes per model
MBC-6 TS - 6 6
MBC-12 TS - 12 12
MBC-20 TS - 20 20
MBCM-12 TS 12 - -
MBCM-24 TS 24 - -
MBCM-40 TS 40 - -
*Reinforced glass tubes for analysis of waste water and slurry.
• Glass digestion tubes for samples.
TB-100DNP TB-250DNP
TB-250DNP-R*